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LED Yard Lamp Series
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WL TTC LED Yard Lamp

Applicable to the scenic areas. parks. community .

gardens. squares and other environmental lighting.

30W 40W 60W

0W 30W 40W 20W 30W 40W

30W 40W 60W 20W 30W 40W 20W 30W 40W 20W 30W 40W

Luminous Color Color Rendering ;
Input | Power Efficacy |Temperature Angle Property Protection
(V) (W) (Im/W) (K) (Ra)
85-265 20-80 >100 3000-7500  90-140° >80 IP67

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TT!L‘& TTC LED Yard Lamp

Teespidre

(Code): MTY-017 (Code): MTY-018 (Code): MTY-010

(Height): 3.5-4m (Height): 3.5-4m (Height): 3.5-4m
(Light): LED 10W-40W (Light): LED 10W-120W (Light): LED 10W-120W

(Code): MTY-011 (Code): MTY-012 - (Code): MTY-013

(Height): 3-3.5m (Height): 3.5m (Height): 3.5m
(Light): LED 40W-150W (Light): LED 10W-120W (Light): LED 10W-120W
we

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TT!!D ot TTC LED Yard Lamp

(Model): MTY-016 (Model): MTY-015 (Model): MTY-2016
(Height): ‘3_3_5m (Height): 3-3.5m (Height): 3-3.5m
(Light): LED 30W-150W (Light): LED 10W-40W (Light): LED 20W-80W

Article name: Scenic lamp
Protection grade: P67
Applicable to: Scenic spots. parks.

leisure streets. communities etc.

(Model): MTY-2019 (Model): MTY-2012

(Height): 3-3.5m (Height): 3-3.5m

(Light): LED 30W-150W (Light): LED 30W-150W
we

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com



0" TTC LED Yard Lamp

(Code): MTY-005 (Code): MTY-006 (Code): MTY-007
(Height): 3.5-4m (Height): 3.5-4m (Height): 3.5-4m
(Light): LED 10W-120W (Light): LED 10W-120W (Light): LED 10W-120W

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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Wl TTC LED Yard Lamp

TTC LED TECH
Article name: LED Yard Lamp

Protection grade: [P67

Applicable to: Scenic spots. parks.

communities s squares, etc.

(Model): MTY-001 (Model): MTY-002
(Height): 3.5m J (Height): 3.5m
(Light): LED 20W-80W (Light): LED 20W-80W

 (Model): MTY-003
4 (Height): 3m
(Light); LED 10W-40W

_ (Model): MTY-004
4 (Height): 3m
‘ (Light): LED 10W-150W

-
- v

e

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TTC LED Park Light

(Model): MCG-2003 (Model): MCG-2004 (Model): MCG-2005
(Height): 15-30m (Height): 15-30m (Height): 15-30m
(Light): LED (Light): LED (Light): LED

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TTC LED TECH TTC LED Park Li.ght

e

e

Article name: LED high-pole-lamp
Protection grade: [P67
Applicable to: Roads. crossing-bridges. parking lote.

stadium. goods yard. port. air port, leiswe square ete.

(Model): MCG-2001 (Model): MCZ-2002 (Model): MCZ-2005
(Height): 15-30m (Height): 8-12m (Height): 8-12m
(Light): LED (Light): LED (Light): LED

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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T}m ot TTC LED Park Light

605

p—

1.Lamp housing is aluminum alloy

2.Viewfinder is made of good pure aluminum

3.Silicone Sealer make the lamp in good dustproof
and waterproof

4,LED power: 10-50W

5.IP 65 rate

6.Grade of electrocute proof : Grade [

7.Popular to use in square, park, garden and other
village roads

Light Distribution

Without Lens

One pulled alloy The lamps and supply Two support arms

radiator light shell has a are connected by CRT3 structure brings a higher

self-cleaning ability, and connector, easy for strength

light weight, maintenance With Lens

fashionable, good
cooling effect

— !

we

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com



“c TTC LED Park Light

TTC LED TECH

@450
[ s A
@
j=]
(a]
?

HB-035-04

Product Description

1.Lamp housing is aluminum alloy

2.Viewfinder is made of good pure aluminum

3.5ilicone Sealer make the lamp in good dustproof
and waterproof

4.LED power: 10-50W

5.IP 65 rate

6.Grade of electrocute proof : Grade [

7.Popular to use in square, park, garden and other
village roads

Light Distribution

\ J
\
\ ’ Without Lens
One pulled alloy High strength reflector, streamline appearance,
radiator light shell has a resistant to shock, with high fashion and good looking
self-cleaning ability, and decrease.of glare
light weight,

fashionable, good
cooling effect

— !

n
TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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e Tecs TTC LED Park Light

HB-035-01

Product Description

1. Aluminum alloy housing
2. pure aluminum reflector
3.5ilicone Sealer make the lamp in good
IP protection
4 LED power: 10-50W
5.1P 65
6.Grade of electrocute proof : Grade |
7.Popular to use in square, park, garden and other

village roads
Light Distribution
I \| Without Lens
Separate between power The lamps and supply Adopting hanging-style
supply and light fixture, are connected by CRT3 mounting, easy for
fixed with two screws, connector, easy for installation and
easy for maintenance. maintenance dismounting

With Lens

e

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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“ TTC LED Park Light

TTC LED TECH

HB-035-03

Product Description

1.Lamp housing is aluminum alloy

2. Viewfinder is made of good pure aluminum

3.Silicone Sealer make the lamp in good dustproof
and waterproof

4.LED power: 10-50W

5.IP 65 rate

6.Grade of electrocute proof : Grade [

7.Popular to use in square, park, garden and other
village roads

Light Distribution

Without Lens

One pulled alloy Lock type side-mounted The lamps and supply

radiator light shell has a fixing, easy removal. are connected by CRT3

self-cleaning ability, and connector, easy for

light weight, maintenance With Lens

fashionable, good
cooling effect

—

N
TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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\C TTC LED Park Light

HB-035-05

Product Description

1.Lamp housing is aluminum alloy

2.Viewfinder is made of good pure aluminum

3.Silicone Sealer make the lamp in good dustproof
and waterproof

4.LED power: 10-50W

5.IP 65 rate

6.Grade of electrocute proof : Grade [

7.Popular to use in square, park, garden and other
village roads

Light Distribution

Without Lens

One pulled alloy The lamps and supply High efficiency COB LED

radiator light shell has a are connected by CRT3 chips, max can reach up to

self-cleaning ability, and connector, easy for 100W/PCS , Widely used in )

light weight, o oy outdoor fixture With Lens

fashionable, good
cooling effect

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com



TTC LED TECH

TTC LED Park Light

HB-035-03-20w-ck30-A220

HB-035-03-20w-ck40-A220

HB-035-03-20w-ck50-A220

HB-035-03-30w-ck30-A220

HB-035-03-30w-ck40-A220

HB-035-03-30w-ck50-A220

HB-035-03-40w-ck30-A220

HB-035-03-40w-ck40-A220

HB-035-03-40w-ck50-A220

HB-035-03-50w-ck30-A220

HB-035-03-50w-ck40-A220

HB-035-03-50w-ck50-A220

HB-035-04-20w-ck30-A220

HB-035-04-20w-ck40-A220

HB-035-04-20w-ck50-A220

HB-035-04-30w-ck30-A220

HB-035-04-30w-ck40-A220

HB-035-04-30w-ck50-A220

HB-035-04-40w-ck30-A220

HB-035-04-40w-ck40-A220

HB-035-04-40w-ck50-A220

HB-035-04-50w-ck30-A220

HB-035-04-50w-ck40-A220

HB-035-04-50w-ck50-A220

HB-035-05-40w-ck30-A220

HB-035-05-40w-ck40-A220

HB-035-05-40w-ck50-A220

HB-035-05-60w-ck30-A220

HB-035-05-60w-ck40-A220

HB-035-05-60w-ck50-A220

HB-035-05-80w-ck30-A220

HB-035-05-80w-ck40-A220

HB-035-05-80w-ck50-A220

HB-035-05-100w-ck30-A220

HB-035-05-100w-ck40-A220

HB-035-05-100w-ck50-A220

HBT-004 HBT-005 HBT-006



T
Tfl: LED TECH

TTC LED Park Light

HB-035-01-20w-ck30-A220

HB-035-01-20w-ck40-A220

HB-035-01-20w-ck50-A220

HB-035-01-30w-ck30-A220

HB-035-01-30w-ck40-A220

HB-035-01-30w-ck50-A220

HB-035-01-40w-ck30-A220

HB-035-01-40w-ck40-A220

HB-035-01-40w-ck50-A220

HB-035-01-50w-ck30-A220

HB-035-01-50w-ck40-A220

HB-035-01-50w-ck50-A220

HB-035-02-20w-ck30-A220

HB-035-02-20w-ck40-A220

HB-035-02-20w-ck50-A220

HB-035-02-30w-ck30-A220

HB-035-02-30w-ck40-A220

HB-035-02-30w-ck50-A220

HB-035-02-40w-ck30-A220

HB-035-02-40w-ck40-A220

HB-035-02-40w-ck50-A220

HB-035-02-50w-ck30-A220

HB-035-02-50w-ck40-A220

HB-035-02-50w-ck50-A220

HET-001

HBT-002

—
—

we

HET-003

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com



TTC LED TECH

CEILING TYPE LED Explosion Proof Lamp Series

| ||HI£“J 2 H]J{?[ _ . .
Applicable to mine field. workshops. military

0148 establishments. gas station and the places where have

inflammable and explosive materials.
10W 15w 18W

GUARDRAILTYPE FLANGLE TYPE

20w 30W 40W 50W 60W 70W 80W 90W 100W 110W 120W 130W 140W 150W 160W 170W 180W

DERRICK TYPE WALLTYPE

20W 30W 40W 50W 60W 70W 80W 90W 100W 110W 120W 130W 140W 150W 160W 170W 180W

Color Rendering
Temperature Property
(K) ()

In Luminous
put | Power Efficacy

V) (W) (Im/W)

DC12_48 i ; ~ i o L : _ :
g 10180 >100 30007500  60-160 >80 1P67




TTC LED

LED Moveable Working Lamp Series




- TTC LED MOVEABLE

LED Movable Working Lamp series:

Applicable to commercial tent. outdoor sports.

traveling. house lighting. emergency lighting.

= - 4
== G i

MYD-013 10w 15w 20w 30w

Power Luminous Color Color Rendering The Longest
W) Efficacy Temperature Angle Property Service Life
(Im/W) (3] (Ra) {5))
85~265 5-30

>090 6000 60°~100° >90

"
TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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\\C TTC LED MOVEABLE

LED Movable Working Lamp series:

Applicable to the construction site. the accident
scene. the field. some not fixed places, factories, mines
equipment maintenance. emergency back-up mobile

lighting, etc.

MYD-001 20W 30W 40W

MYD-003 110W 120W 130W 140W
150W 160W 170W 180W

v -.‘ 4 F ‘ .

MYD-004 50W 60W 70W 80W 90W 100W

Pow Luminous Color Color Rendering
(Dwfr Efficacy Temperature Angle Property Protection Grade

(Im/W) (9] (Ra)
S k857255 10~180 =90 3000~7500 90°~140° >80 P67
we

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com



)

TTC LED
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TTC LED TECH

TTC LED SPOTLIGHT RGB

FED RORT atvn Qariacs
FL RUb Lamp series:

Applicable to the stage. advertising. landscape. as

well as some special purpose lighting.

MC—-RGB-[] 50W 60W 70W 8OW
90W 100W 110W 120W

MC-RGB-[1 130W 140W 150W
160W 170W180W

Input Power Luminous Color Temperature  Angle Color Rendering Property Protection Grade

(VAC) (w)  Efficacy (k) (Ra)
(Im/W)

85~265 20~180 =100 3000 ~ 7500 | 90°~160° =80 IP67

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TTC LED TECH

(Model): MT-06 (Model): MT-03 (Model): MT-04

(Model): MT-01 (Model): MT-02




=._‘-
‘\c High Power LED Spotlight

---Model : TTCLEDMT01-90W

TTC LED TECH

LED Spotiight Series:

Applicable to architecture, landscape, advertising and other places,as well as special purpose lighting.

! g & L

Picture Dimension

6m 200.71x

7m 147 3Ix N ’

8m 112.6lx il

9m 88.8Ix o _“’
10m 72.21x ” ’,, N

6m 67.6lx 0

7m 49.6lx

8m 37.9Ix

9m 30Ix

10m 24 3Ix

TTC LED

Original technology witness strength,patent products lead the market

Parameter

Model

LED Consumption

System Consumption

Input Voltage

Working Power Frequency Range

Working Voltage

Working Current

Power Factor(PF)

Total Harmonic Distortion

Working Environment

Average Temperature in 24 hrs

Surface Highest Temperature

Junction Temperature(TJ)

Lamp Luminous Efficacy(Lm/W)

LED Initial Flux(Lm)

Lamp Efficiency(%)

Color Temperature(K)

Color Rendering Index(Ra)

LED Life Span (h)

Protection Grade

Lens Light Transmittance

Beam Angle

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Packing Size

MTO1-90W

90W

99w

AC85~265V

47~63HZ

32V

2.8A

>0.95

<3%

Working Temperature : -40°C~60°C

Working Humidity : 0~100%

<35°C

<60°C

<70°C

>100Lm/W

28100Lm

290%

2500k~7000k

>80

>50000h

IP67

>90%

90°~160°

5.1kg

5.8kg

35.5x35.5%x21.5cm

-_.w-
i i\c TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220

Tel : 02 -971 - 2100
www.ttc-led.com

Fax:02-521-1951



=“C High Power LED Spotlight TTC LED

TTC LED TECH ———Model ; TTC |_E D MT O p 2% B O W Original technology witness strength,patent products lead the market
Parameter
i;llsapblogl?:fr;ﬂ&w& landscape, advertising and other places,as well as special purpose lighting. Mods! MI01-120W
LED Consumption 120W
System Consumption 132W
Input Voltage AC85~265V
Working Power Frequency Range 47~63HZ
e Working Voltage 32V
‘ b .u | [ Working Current 3.75A
| | Power Factor(PF) >0.95
e Total Harmonic Distortion <3%

Picture

Working Temperature : -40°C~60°C

Working Environment

Working Humidity : 0~100%

a0 T = Average Temperature in 24 hrs <35°C

m//< N Surface Highest Temperature | <60°C

251.3Ix Junction Temperature(TJ) <70°C
184 .4|x ) . Lamp Luminous Efficacy(Lm/W) >100Lm/W

6m
7m
8m 141Ix m LED Initial Flux(Lm) >10800Lm
N 11N 4 Lamp Efficiency(%) >90%
9m 111.21x v/ ' '
3 0 N = Color Temperature(K) 2500k~7000k
h :m - ’ Color Rendering Index(Ra) >80
LED Life Span (h) >50000h
100 Protection Grade P67
N Lens Light Transmittance >90%
Beam Angle 60°~125°
Net Weight 5.1kg
” Gross Weight 5.8kg
8m 48.71x Packing Size 35.5%35.5%21.5cm
9m 38.41x L
10m 31.2Ix :

-
o “c TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel: 02-971-2100 Fax:02-521-1951
www.ttc-led.com




TTC LED TECH ---Model : TTCLEDMT03-150W

LED Spotlight Series:

Applicable to architecture, landscape. advertising and other places,as well as special purpose lighting.

Picture

6m 236.7Ix

7m 173.71x

8m 132.8lIx

9m 104.7Ix

10m— 85.14Ix i

159.11x
116.8Ix
89.3Ix
70.41x
57.241x NI

"1 bt

TTC LED

Original technology witness strength,patent products lead the market

Parameter

Model

LED Consumption

System Consumption

Input Voltage

Working Power Frequency Range

Working Voltage

Working Current

Power Factor(PF)

Total Harmonic Distortion

Working Environment

Average Temperature in 24 hrs

Surface Highest Temperature

Junction Temperature(TJ)

Lamp Luminous Efficacy(Lm/W)

LED Initial Flux(Lm)

Lamp Efficiency(%)

Color Temperature(K)

Color Rendering Index(Ra)

LED Life Span (h)

Protection Grade

Lens Light Transmittance

Beam Angle

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Packing Size

e

MTO1-150W

150W

165W

AC85~265V
47~63HZ

32V

4.7A

>0.95

<3%

Working Temperature : -40°C~60°C
Working Humidity : 0~100%

<35°C
<60°C

<70°C

>100Lm/W

>13500Lm

>90%

2500k~7000k

>80

>50000h

IP67

>90%

60~100°

7kg

7.9kg

39.5%x39.5x21cm

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220

Tel : 02 -971 - 2100
www.ttc-led.com

Fax:02-521- 1951
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39%~ TTC LED TECHNOLOGY (THAILAND) CO.LTD.  [T3].%
Office 11/60 Phahonyotin 48, Phahonyotin Rd,. Anusoawaree, Bangkhen, Bangkok 10220 Thailand W_,.::.
Tel : +66 (2) 971-2100, Fax : +66 (2) 521-1951
Office 302 Moo 5,Tambon Bansong ,Amphur Panomsakarm, Chacheangsao 24120 Thailand. @
Tel : +66 (0) 3852-0655-9, Fax : +66 (0) 3852-0664 2
Website :  www.ttc-led.com KEMAX 03131 /738
TTC LED High Bay 90W Specification
CE€ \l(ol;_lng & Model Name TTC LED High-Bay Lamp
Model No. TTC-HB-045-03-90W
Power Consumption 97w
Luminous Flux 9000 Lm
Input Voltage 85~265V AC
Life Span >50,000 Hours
IP Rating IP 65
Certificates CE ,RoHS ,CUS
Warranty 3 Years
MOQ 3 PCS
Working Environment ".30~45 OC

Power Factor >0.98 Working Humidity 10%~95%
Frequency Range 50~60Hz Lamp Efficiency >95%

Power Efficiency >90% Uniformity >0.8

LED Luminous Efficiency 100 Lm/W Beam Angle 60-120 degree

Color Temperature

2500K~6000K

Dimension (mm.)

494 (1) x 330(w) x237(h)

Light Distribution

Rectangular Beam

Net Weight

7.8kg

Color Rendering Index

>75

Packing

1 pc/carton

Total Harmonic Distortion

<15%

Carton Size (mm.)

494

330

TR [ TETI TN AT AT
]

7

180

210

270

150

120

300

330

po

920

60

30
— CO0 /180
— C90/270

Lamp Structure Images

Lamp Light Distribution Curve
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39%~ TTC LED TECHNOLOGY (THAILAND) CO.LTD.  [T3].%
Office 11/60 Phahonyotin 48, Phahonyotin Rd,. Anusoawaree, Bangkhen, Bangkok 10220 Thailand ey
Tel : +66 (2) 971-2100, Fax : +66 (2) 521-1951
Office : 302 Moo 5,Tambon Bansong ,Amphur Panomsakarm, Chacheangsao 24120 Thailand. @
Tel : +66 (0) 3852-0655-9, Fax : +66 (0) 3852-0664 3
Website :  www.ttc-led.com KEMAX o A ey
New Model
TTC LED High Bay 120W Specification
C€ \l(ol:lm§ G Model Name TTC LED High-Bay Lamp
Model No. TTC-HB-045-03-120W
Power Consumption 126.0W
Luminous Flux >10,800 Lm
Input Voltage 85~265V AC
Life Span >50,000 Hours
IP Rating IP 65
Certificates CE ,RoHS ,CUS
Warranty 3 Years
MOQ 4 PCS
Working Environment "30~45 °C
Power Factor >0.98 Working Humidity 10%~95%
Frequency Range 50~60Hz Lamp Efficiency >95%
Power Efficiency >90% Uniformity >0.8
LED Luminous Efficiency >90 Lm/W Beam Angle 60-120 degree

Color Temperature

2500K~6000K

Dimension (mm.)

610 (1) x 330(w) x306(h)

Light Distribution Rectangular Beam Net Weight 12.6kg
Color Rendering Index >75 Packing 1 pc/carton
Total Harmonic Distortion <15% Carton Size (mm.) 800 x 335 x 220

330

180
210

270

150

120

300

330

920

‘ 60

30
— C0 /180
— C90/270

Lamp Structure Images

Lamp Light Distribution Curve




TTe LED Tecw

TTC LED TECHNOLOGY (THAILAND) CO.,LTD.

===ng
.2

Office 11/60 Phahonyotin 48, Phahonyotin Rd,. Anusoawaree, Bangkhen, Bangkok 10220 Thailand CERTIFICATE o, 136830,
Tel : +66 (2) 971-2100, Fax : +66 (2) 521-1951
Office 302 Moo 5,Tambon Bansong ,Amphur Panomsakarm, Chacheangsao 24120 Thailand. @
Tel : +66 (0) 3852-0655-9, Fax : +66 (0) 3852-0664 e
Website :  www.ttc-led.com KEMAX T =
New Model
TTC LED High Bay 160W Specification
C € wWoHs & Model Name TTC LED High-Bay Lamp

Model No. TTC-HB-045-04-160W
Power Consumption 166.0W
Luminous Flux >14400 Lm
Input Voltage 85~265V AC
Life Span >50,000 Hours
IP Rating IP 65
Certificates CE ,RoHS ,CUS
Warranty 3 Years
MOQ 4 PCS
Working Environment 30~45 °C

Power Factor >0.98 Working Humidity 10%~95%

Frequency Range 50~60Hz Lamp Efficiency >95%

Power Efficiency >90% Uniformity >0.8

LED Luminous Efficiency >85 Lm/W Beam Angle 60-120 degree

Color Temperature

2500K~6000K

Dimension (mm.)

610 (1) x 330(w) x306(h)

Light Distribution Rectangular Beam Net Weight 12.6kg
Color Rendering Index >75 Packing 1 pc/carton
Total Harmonic Distortion <15% Carton Size (mm.) 800 x 335 x 220

610

330

ol

180

210

270

150

120

90

300

330

60

30
— CO0 /180
——C90/270

Lamp Structure Images

Lamp Light Distribution Curve
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TTC LED TECH

SPECIFICATION :

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 MOO8 SOI PHAHONYOTHINA48 , ANUSAOWAREE , BANGKHEN , BANGKOK 10220 THAIAND
Fax:02 5211951

Tel : 02 971 2100

TTC LED SPOT LIGHT
Model : TTC HB-045-05-200W

www.ttc-led.com

Model Name LED Street Light
Model No. TTC HB-045-05-200W
Power Consumption 198.6W

Luminous Flux >17518.86 Lm

Input Voltage 85~265V AC, 12V DC
Life Span >50,000 Hours
IP Rating IP65
( e ﬁgHS @ Certificates CE, RoHs, CUS
— . MOQ 5 PCS
Power Factor >0.98 Warranty 36 Months
Frequency Range 50~60HZ Working Environment -30~45°C
Power Efficiency >90% Working Humidity 10%-95%
LED Luminous Efficiency |>100Lm/w Lamp Efficiency >95%
Color Temperature 2500K~5500K Uniformity >0.8
Light Distribution Rectangular Beam Beam Angle 45°,60°,90°,120°
Color Rendering Index >75 Dimension (mm) 726(1)*330(w)*306(h)
Total Harmonic Distortion | <15% Net Weight 14.6 KG.
Average lllumination (He%ghtlem) > 32Lux Packing 1 pc/carton
(Height=12m) > 30Lux Carton Size (mm) 1000*385*220

Effective Illuminated Area

(Height=10m) 30m * 15m
(Height=12m) 36m * 18m

Lamps Light Distribution Curve

-90°

Lamp Structure Images
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TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonhothin 48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen ,
Bangkok 10220 Thailand
Tel :02 -971 - 2100 Fax : 02 - 521 - 1951

Wo

TTC LED TECH

TTC LED HIGH BAY SPOT LIGHT
HIGH POWER SECIFICATION

picture
Le-8D001 s0W

Model TTC LED-LC-SD001 80W

LED chip : Bridgelux LED chip 45mil

lifetime : 50,000 hours

Uniformity >0.7

LED Luminous Efficiency >100Lm/w
Power Efficiency >88%
Power Factor 98.08%

Power supply :

1 input ,1,2,3 output which make sure each module fixing

Luninous Efficiency

>95%

Input Voltage

85-265VAC/50-60HZ

CRI Ra>75
Color Temperature 2500K~5500K
Working Life >50000H
IP IP67
Material Aluminum Alloy

Total Harmonic Distortion

<15%

Working Environment

temperature -30 ~45  ;Humidity 10%~95%

Certification CE,ROHS,FCC
Power 80w
Each LED module watt 60x2
LED Original Luminous 8,000
N.W(kg) 5.5
G.W(KG) 6
Warranty 5 Years

Packing Size(mm)

63.4*39*18.5 cm




TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

=
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\\C 11/60 Soi Phahonhothin 48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen ,
Bangkok 10220 Thailand

TTC LED TECH

Tel: 02 -971 - 2100 Fax : 02 - 521

TTC LED HIGH BAY SPOT LIGHT
HIGH POWER SECIFICATION

1951

picture
1
LC-L001- 100W
Model TTC LED-LC-SD001 100W
LED chip : Bridgelux LED chip 45mil
lifetime : 50,000 hours
Uniformity >0.7
LED Luminous Efficiency >110Lm/w
Power Efficiency >88%
Power Factor 98.08%

Power supply :

1 input ,1,2,3 output which make sure each module fixing

Luninous Efficiency

>95%

Input Voltage

85-265VAC/50-60HZ

CRI Ra>75
Color Temperature 2500K~5500K
Working Life >50000H
IP IP67
Material Aluminum Alloy

Total Harmonic Distortion

<15%

Working Environment

temperature -30 ~45  ;Humidity 10%~95%

Certification CE,ROHS,FCC
Power 100W
Each LED module watt 50x2
LED Original Luminous 11,000
N.W(kg) 8.5
G.W(KG) 9
Warranty 5 Years

Packing Size(mm)

63.4*39*18.5 cm




TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonhothin 48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen
Bangkok 10220 Thailand
Tel :02 -971 - 2100 Fax : 02 - 521 - 1951
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TTC LED TECH

TTC LED HIGH BAY SPOT LIGHT
HIGH POWER SECIFICATION

picture
Model TTC LED-LC-SD001 -120W

LED chip : Bridgelux LED chip 45mil
lifetime : 50,000 hours

Uniformity >0.7

LED Luminous Efficiency >110Lm/w
Power Efficiency >88%
Power Factor 98.08%

Power supply :

1 input ,1,2,3 output which make sure each module fixing

Luninous Efficiency

>95%

Input Voltage

85-265VAC/50-60HZ

CRI Ra>75
Color Temperature 2500K~5500K
Working Life >50000H
IP IP67
Material Aluminum Alloy

Total Harmonic Distortion

<15%

Working Environment

temperature -30 ~45  ;Humidity 10%~95%

Certification CE,ROHS,FCC
Power 120W
Each LED module watt 40x2,30x3
LED Original Luminous 13,200
N.W(kg) 9.5
G.W(KG) 10
Warranty 5 Years

Packing Size(mm)

63.4*39*18.5 cm




TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonhothin 48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen
Bangkok 10220 Thailand
Tel 02 -971 - 2100 Fax : 02 - 521 - 1951
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TTC LED TECH

TTC LED HIGH BAY SPOT LIGHT
HIGH POWER SECIFICATION

picture
Model TTC LED-L001 200W
LED chip : bridgelux LED chip 45mil
lifetime : 50,000 hours
Uniformity >0.7
LED Luminous Efficiency >110Lm/w
Power Efficiency >88%
Power Factor 98.08%

Power supply :

1 input ,1,2,3,4,5 output which make sure each module

Luninous Efficiency

>95%

Input Voltage

85-265VAC/50-60HZ

CRI Ra>75
Color Temperature 2500K~5500K
Working Life >50000H
IP IP67
Material Aluminum Alloy

Total Harmonic Distortion

<15%

Working Environment

temperature -30 ~45  ;Humidity 10%~95%

Certification CE,ROHS,FCC
Power 200W
each LED module watt 50
LED Original Luminous 22000
N.W(kg) 13
G.W(KG) 14
Warranty 4 Years
Packing Size(mm) 870*390*185




TTC LED High Mast Light

HB-013-01

Feature:
1.Epistar LED is required to be light source .

2. Lamp body is made of aluminum alloy.

3. The LED chip and the heat dissipation is designed

together to ensure the fixture works well.

4.LED module is IP 66, and its power supply is IP 67.

5.This lamp could be auto-control system,which controls

automatically the power consumption 5o as to save more energy.

6. The fixture' s angle could be adjustable 0° 35" , Beam angle:60" orl20

This lamp fixture is application:
to highway,crossroad, port, ferry, square and GYM.

Following illumination intensity (3200w street light mounted high 30 meters) :

INIT:Lux

N 60. 1-56.0
B 56.0-54.5
I 54
. 18, 0
. 11.0-31.9
. 31 9-26.2
. 26. 2-21.5
. 21.5-17.6
C=17.6-13.7

_.
£
=

. G.712.9

Electricity consumpted data per day:

HPSL 8000 W= 811 hours>RMB 0.9xX365 days
= RMB 28908 ( USD4380 )

LED 3200 W = (3.2X6 hours+1.6X5hours) X RMB 0.9 X365 days
= RMB 8935.2(USD1353.8)

Seen from the above comparation sheet, we could know

the LED street light surely save more energy

and cost than the HPSL

Comparation on economy between LED and HPSL

HPSL 8000W LED 3200W Saved amount

Yearly Electricity fee year (USD4380) year(U5D1353.8) year(UsD3026)

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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\ LED Street Light

C€ RoHS

23

0ooo

HB-080-160W
Patents:201020189281.7

ST G, i

Product Description

1.The radiator and lamp body are fixed together,which can tran
smit the heat to

the lamp body to make the whole body to be a big radiator.

2.Alterable angle which can adjust to different street and road.

3.Easy instaling and rapairing.

4.Resonable designed light distribution meeting with most
street and road.

5.Hight effciency driver,efficiency>0.98 , constant-current drives
LED source.lmported high quality components which make
LED light more stable and long lifespan.

6.Human-based Legerity Structure and Appearance Design .

With vertically With horizontally Special design of anti- Optical glass lens with High efficiency LED driver
adjustable angle (15%) adjustable angle (15%) bird net to prevent the batwing light
driver corroded by distribution and

excrement of bird excellent uniformity
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TTC LED TECH

Light Distribution

1180

TTC LED High Mast Light

Hllumination Curve

| —a

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

Intensity of lllumination Distance Chart

lluminance at a distance

Center Beam LUX Beam Width

1381. T4 LUX 3.4m 10.9m
345.43LUX / \ 6.8m 21.9m
153.53LUX / \ 10.3m  32.8m
86.36LUX / \ 13.7m  43.7m
55.2TLUX / \ 17.1m  54.6m
38.38LUX / \ 20.5m B5.6m

Vert.Spread:81.1 Horia.Spread:139.9

200W

LED Luminous Efficiency >100Lm/w
LED Initial Flux >17600Lm
Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5000K
Color Rendering Index Ra>65

Input Voltage

100~240V,50~60Hz

Power Factor >0.95
Power Efficiency >88%
Total Harmonic Distortion <15%

Working Environment

Environmental
temperature -30°C~45°C
Humidity 10%~95%

IP Rating 1PB5
Material Aluminum Alloy
N.W. =17.3kg
Packing size 900*380*260

Simulation for lighting on road

Fam it =

Tie inr =

Power 200W
Width of road (W) 28m
Pole Distance (5) 30m
Mounting Height (H) 1Zm
Arrangement Double row, symmetry
Overhand Angle 15°
Light loss factor 0.88
Average Illumination 301x
Emax 38lx
Emin 25Ix
Emin/Eav 0.854

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220

Tel: 02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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LED Street Lamp Series




TTC LED

LED Street Lamp Series




=
‘ C TTC LED Street Light

TTC LED TECH

The power of a single road lamp is usually from 20W to 200W, Various combinations are available

according to customer's requirements.The surface of the lamp-housing is anti-corrosion the bracket is
wind-resisting. The patterns of bracket can be designed and produced specifically. MC LED always features

herself with outstanding practicability and also har monious artistic quality.

-——

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TTC LED TECH TTC LED Street Lamp
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TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TTC LED TECH

Reference on module selection

HB-080-80w-ck40-A220 HB-080-80w-ck50-A220
HB-080-120w-ck40-A220 HB-080-120w-ck50-A220

HB-080-160w-ck40-A220 HB-080-160w-ck50-A220
HB-080-200w-ck50-A220

HB-080-80w-ck30-A220

HB-080-120w-ck30-A220
HB-080-160w-ck30-A220
HB-080-200w-ck30-A220

HB-080-200w-ck40-A220

LS
N~ “ﬁ 7

HBL-301 HBL-302 HEL-303 HEL-304

HBL-308

HBL-305 HBL-306 HBL-307

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com



“c TTC LED Street Lamp

TTC LED TECH

C€ RoHs @ cac

_ ®60mm

Diamond Series
HB-078-60W/80W
Patents:201020582211.8

Product Description

Lintergrated packaging LED source,dedicated heat dissipation
system, high quality LED driver, long lifespan

2.Well designed resonable light distribution
fit road light standard

im iumalloy h ing. betterh issipation lowerweight,

higher safty

4.Autocontrol system, increasing energy-saving efficiency

With harizontally Special design of housing Medularization radiator Only unscrew two High efficiency LED driver
adjustable angle (15%) with self-clean function screws, it's easy to
unassemble the led
modules
‘_‘ -

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TTC LED TECH

Illumination Curve

TTC LED Street Lamp

Light Distribution

Intensity of lumination Distance Chart

+1180 b 1 llluminance at a distance
& ! Center Beam LUX Beam Width
[ v H
1 %6 599.25 LUX j 34m  11.0m
p 3 4m 188.25LUX / \ &.8m 22.0m
| i s 68.51LUX / \ 10.2m  33.1m
1 S am 3746 LUX / \ 13.6m  44.1m
T 16m 22.52LUX / \ 17.0m  55.1m
- 16.63LUX / \ 20.4m  66.1m
Y Vert Spread:B0.8 Haria Spread:140.2
b i ; 80W
Specification
power 60W so0w
LED Luminous Efficiency >100Lm /w >100Lm/w
LED Initial Flux >5280Lm =7040 Lm
Color Temperature 3000Kk/4000K/5000K 3000K/4000K/5000K
Color Rendering Index Ra>g5 Ra>65

Input Voltage

100~240V,50~60Hz

100~240V,50~60Hz

Power Factor >0.95 >0.95
Power Efficiency >88% >88%
Total Harmonic Distortion <15% <15%

Working Environment

Environmental
temperature -30°C~45"C
Humidity 10%-~95%

Environmental
temperature -30°C~45"C
Humidity 10%~95%

1P Rating IP65S IP65
Material Aluminum Alloy Aluminum Alloy
N.W. =7.5kg ~7.6kg
Packing size 600*300*170 600*300*170
Simulation for lighting on road
Power 80W . 2
Width of road (W) 14m
Pole Distance (S) 30m
'
Mounting Height (H) am =
GL+15m
Arrangement Double row, symmetry
Overhand Angle 15°
- P T

Light loss factor 0.88 e o F— L |
Average Illumination 201x O - — trms

= r tn: :-: |
Emax 271 - d

oo
Emin 131x
L 00 &

| === I 1 1 1

Emin/Eav 0.63 [ » P W

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonvothind& . Phahaonvaothin Road . Anusaowaree . Banakhen . Banakok 10220

046



“c TTC LED Street Lamp

TTC LED TECH

C€E RoHs c@us cac

_._.'._'F..T.,.T,_: :..,.::,“,._f;,,.:ﬁ.l_...:_;:__ T
_ _ ®60mm

{
I

Diamond Series
HB-078-90W/120W

Patents:201020582211.8

Product Description

1Intergrated packaging LED source,dedicated heat dissipation
system, high quality LED driver, long lifespan

2 Well designed resonable light distribution
fit road light standard

3.Mac iumalloy ing. betterh issipation lowerweight,

higher safty

4 Autocontrol system, increasing energy-saving efficiency

With horizontally Special design of housing Modularization radiator Only unscrew two High efficiency LED driver
adjustable angle {157) with self-clean function screws, it's easy to
unassemble the led
modules
o

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TTC LED TECH

TTC

Illumination Curve

LED Street Lamp

Light Distribution

Intensity of lllumination Distance Chart

+1180 10 e llluminance at a distance
5 | S S SN S S S S S—| Center Beam LUX Beam Width
3 H
i) 2m 819.98 LUX 3.1m 10.6m
P N B S S S S |
| = s PN Am 205.00LUX / \ 61m  21.1m
il LY 3 | o 91.11LUX / \ 92m  31.7m
i 1F % Bin 51.25LUX / \ 12.3m  42.3m
e ey (o= . M WS ool [ 10m 32.80LUX / \ 15.3m  52.9m
w Tttt 12m 22.78LUX / \ 18.4m  63.4m
o N B S VS T B B T | Vert Spread:75.0 Hotla.Spread: 136.6
120W ., o e W W W e 120W

Specification

LED Luminous Efficiency >100Lm/w >100Lm/w

LED Initial Flux >7920Lm >10560 Lm
Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5000K 3000K/4000K/5000K
Color Rendering Index Ra>gS Ra>65

Input Voltage 100~240V,50~60Hz 100~240V,50~60Hz

Power Factor >0.95 >0.95
Power Efficiency >88% =88%
Total Harmonic Distortion <15% <15%

Environmental
temperature -30°C~45°C
Humidity 10%~95%

Environmental
temperature -30°C~45°C

Working Environment
rking-Eavir Humidity 1006~85%

IP Rating IP65 IP65

Material Aluminum Alloy Aluminum Alloy

N.W. =9.5kg =10.1kg

Packing size 620*410*240 620*410*240
Simulation for lighting on road

Power 120w

Width of road (W) 14m

Pole Distance (5) 30m

Mounting Height (H) 10m "

Arrangement Double row, symmetry
Overhand Angle 15°
- T
Light loss factor 0.88
Average Illumination 261x = Lon
Emax 321x —
o
Emin 201x
.00 0,00 w
& 7 | T T 1
Emin/Eav 0.759 i = Fy T
-—
-

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220

Tel: 02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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Y\ TTC LED Street Lamp

TTC LED TECH

_®60mm

Diamond Series
HB-078-160W/200W
Patents:201020582211.8

Product Description

Lintergrated packaging LED source,dedicated heat dissipation
system, high quality LED driver, long lifespan

2.Well designed resonable light distribution
fit road light standard

3.Magnesiumalloy housing . better heatdissipation lowerweight,
higher safty

4. Autocontrol system, increasing energy-saving efficiency

High efficiency LED driver

With horizontally Special design of housing Modularization radiator Only unscrew two
adjustable angle (15%) with self-clean function screws, it's easy to
unassemble the led
modules
= Lar—

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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TTC. LED TECH

Light Distribution

TTC LED Street Lamp

Illumination Curve

Intensity of lllumination Distance Chart

£1180°

o

200w

Specification

lluminance at a distance

Center Beam LUX Beam Width
A4 H
Zriv 1381. T4 LUX 3.4m 10.9m
4m 345.43LUX / \ 6.8m 21.9m
i 153,53LUX j \ 10.3m  32.6m
= 85.36LUX / \ 13.7m  43.7m
g §5.27LUX / \ 17.4m  54.6m
- 38.368LUX / \ 205m  65.6m
Verl.Spread:81.1 Horia. Spread:139.9
200W

LED Luminous Efficiency >100Lm/w >100Lm fw

LED Initial Flux > 14080 Lm > 17600 Lm
ColorTemPerature 3000K/4000K/5000K 3000K/4000K/5000K
Color Rendering Index Ra>65 Ra>65

Input Voltage 100~240V,50~60Hz 100~240V,50~60Hz
Power Factor >0.95 »0.95

Power Efficiency ~88% >88%

Total Harmonic Distortion <15% <15%

Working Environment

Envirenmental
temperature -30°C~45°C
Humidity 10%~95%

Environmental
temperature -30°C~45°C
Humidity 10%~95%

Arrangement Double row, symmetry
Overhand Angle 15"

Light loss factor 0.88

Average Illumination 301x

Emax 38Ix

Emin 251
Emin/Eav 0.854

-
“-

1P Rating IP6S 1P65S

Material Aluminum Alloy Aluminum Alloy

N.W., =12.2kg =14.6kg

Packing size 890410240 890%410*240
Simulation for lighting on road

Power 200W

H

Width of road (W) 28m

Pole Distance (5) 30m

Mounting Height (H) 12m

TR

TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co. Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Phahonyothin Road , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel:02 971 2100 Fax: 02 521 1951 www.ttc-led.com
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| High Power LED Street Lamp TTC LED
T'! L& g —M 0 d eI : TTCLEDM |_O 18-2 OW Original technology witness strength,patent products lead the market
Parameter
LED Street Lamp Series:Applicable to roads,squares,plant,communities and some open space for outdoor lighting. Model MLO18-20W
LED Consumption 20W
System Consumption 21.6W
Input Voltage AC85~265V
Working power frequency Range 47~63HZ
Working Voltage 19V
Working Current 1.06A
Power Factor >0.95
Total Harmonic Distortion <3%
Working Environment Working ot - 61008 ¢
Average Temperature in 24 hrs <35°C
Surface Highest temperature <60°C
Junction temperature(TJ) <70°C
Lamp Luminous Efficacy(Im/W) >100Lm/W
LED Flux(Im) >21800Lm
Lamp Efficiency(%) >100Lm/W
Color Temperature(K) 2500k~7000k
Color Rendering Index(Ra) >80
= T 5 Life Span Time(h) >50000h
Protection Grade P67
12.261x - " Lens Light Transmittance >290%
9Ix Beam Angle 90°~160°
6.8lx = 2) * Net Weight 4.5kg
Gorss Weight 5.7kg
5.41x T
300 i o Packing Size 76x31.5%x23cm
4.4x e =2
Q“c TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd
‘1|” ;ﬁoﬁgciigPTr;aTg%%thima , Anu?:g?(vgaorgtf 528??%?561“ , Bangkok 10220
www.ttc-led.com




TTC LED

Original technology witness strength,patent products lead the market

‘\c High Power LED Street Lamp

TTC LED TECH -—-—-Model : TTCLEDML018-30W

Parameter

LED Street Lamp Series:Applicable to roads,squares,plant,communities and some open space for outdoor lighting. Model MLO18-30W

LED Consumption 30W
System Consumption 32.4wW
Input Voltage AC85~265V
Working power frequency Range 47 ~63HZ
Working Voltage 19V
Working Current 1.58A
Power Factor >0.95

Total Harmonic Distortion <3%

Working Environment

g Average Temperature in 24 hrs <35°C
“ou
Surface Highest temperature <60°C
Junction temperature(TJ) <70°C
l Lamp Luminous Efficacy(Im/W) >100Lm/W
No]
0 LED Flux(Im) 22700Lm
. — .
| 800 1 Lamp Efficiency(%) >90%
Color Temperature(K) 2500k~7000k
Color Rendering Index(Ra) >80
Life Span Time(h) >50000h
° 180
99 150 Protection Grade IP67
A Lens Light Transmittance >90%
6m 16.8Ix wa -
f E Beam Angle 90°~160°
7m 12.41x Net Weight 4.5kg
270 ki 9 .
8m 9.5Ix 4 Gorss Weight 5.7kg
o Packing Size 76x31.5x23cm
9 T 51X
10 GIX 1280 :g:“ :;:s

Working Temperature : —40T~60T
Working Humidity : 0-100%

Tel : 02 -971 - 2100
www.ttc-led.com

'\c TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220

Fax: 02 - 521 - 19561



‘\c High Power LED Street Lamp

TTC LED

TTC LED TECH ———l\/lodel : TTCLEDM | 015-50W .Original technology witness strength,patent products lead the market
Parameter

LED Street Lamp Series:Applicable to roads,squares,plant,communities and some open space for outdoor lighting. Modsl MLGIS-0DW
LED Consumption 50W
System Consumption 54\W
Input Voltage AC85~265V
Working power frequency Range 4?~—63HZ

B Working Voltage 32V

Working Current 1.56A
Power Factor >0.95
Total Harmonic Distortion <3%

Working Environment

Working Temperature : 40T ~607T
Working Humidity : 0~100%

Average Temperature in 24 hrs <35°C
Surface Highest temperature <60°C
Junction temperature(TJ) <70°C
Lamp Luminous Efficacy(Im/W) >100Lm/W
LED Flux(Im) >4500Lm
Lamp Efficiency(%) >90%
Color Temperature(K) 2500k~7000k
N Color Rendering Index(Ra) >80
210 150 Life Span Time(h) >50000h
Protection Grade IP67 N
32.31x = % Lens Light Transmittance >90%
23 3Ix Beam Angle 90°~160°
: s Net Weight 9.1Kg
18.21x a5 :
; Gorss Weight 11.6Kg
14.3Ix T Packing Size 105x41x25cm
e 11.6lx ks S
— cs0 1210

% 125.2 pEs e
b i ‘ ' TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220
Tel : 02 -971 - 2100 Fax:02-521-1951
www.ttc-led.com




Tve LED ey

~ TTC LED TECHNOLOGY (THAILAND) CO.LTD kA

Office : 11/60 Moo 8, phahonyothin 48, Anusaowaree, Bangkhen, Bangkok 10220 Thailand
Tel : +66(0) 2971 2100, Fax : +66(0) 2521 1951
Factory : 302 Moo 5, Tambon Bangsong, Amphoe Panomsarakarm, Chacheangsao 24120 Thailand
Tel : +66(0) 3852 0655, Fax : +66(0) 3852 0664

Website : www ttc-led.com e :
e ——— TG P e

KEMA =

s SHAILSTIE

TTC LED STREET LIGHTING
MODEL : TTC-EL-088-85W

L

-
e
o

DEOO®O P

doan. 1995/2551

1 Integrated packaging LED source ,dedicated heat dissipation system, high quality LED driver ,long lifespan

2 Well designed ,reasonable light distribution ,fitting lighting Standard

3 Aluminous alloy outer skin ,better heat dissipation ,lower weight ,higher safety

Specfication

0

Power 85W
Average lllumination 8m > 15LUX
Uniformity > 0.26

LED Luminous Efficiency >100 Lm/W
Luminous Efficiency >90%

LED Initial Flux >8500Im

Color Temperature

3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K

Color Rendering Index Ra > 75

Input Voltage 100~277V ,50~60Hz
Power Factor > 0.95

Power Efficiency > 0.95%

Total Harmonic Distortion < 15%

Working Environment

Temperature -30 °C~45 °C

Humidity 10%~95%

IP Rating IP66

Working Life >50,000 Hours
Material Aluminum Alloy
Packing Size 11 kg

Dimension 745 X 360 x 140 cm
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TTC LED TECH

‘\c High Power LED Street Lamp

—Model : TTCLEDML015-90W

LED Street Lamp Series:Applicable to roads,squares,plant,communities and some open space for outdoor lighting.

54.41x
401x

30.6lx
24 21x

19.61x

240

m

180

150

im0

330

1040

1560

i

TTC LED

Original technology witness strength,patent products lead the market

Parameter

Model

LED Consumption

System Consumption

Input Voltage

Working power frequency Range

Working Voltage

Working Current

Power Factor

Total Harmonic Distortion
Working Environment

Average Temperature in 24 hrs

Surface Highest temperature

Junction temperature(TJ)

Lamp Luminous Efficacy(Im/W)

LED Flux(lm)
Lamp Efficiency(%)

Color Temperature(K)

Color Rendering Index(Ra)
Life Span Time(h)

Protection Grade

Lens Light Transmittance

Beam Angle

Net Weight

Gorss Weight

Packing Size

-

N

MLO15-90W

90w

97.2W

ACB85~265V

47~63HZ

32V

2.81A

>0.95

<3%

Working Temperature : 40T ~60T
Working Humidity : 0~100%

=35°C

<60°C

<70°C

>100Lm/W
>8100Lm

>90%
2500k~7000k

>80

>50000h

IP67
>90%

90°~160°
9.1Kg

11.6Kg
105%x41x25cm

-c TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220

Tel: 02-971-2100
www.itc-led.com

Fax:02-521-1951
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S8S TTC LED TECHNOLOGY (THAILAND) CO.LTD. 3.5
Office 2 11/60 Phahonyotin 48, Phahonyotin Rd,. Anusoawaree, Bangkhen, Bangkok 10220 Thailand T
Tel : +66 (2) 971-2100, Fax : +66 (2) 521-19561
Office 3 302 Moo 5,Tambon Bansong ,Amphur Panomsakarm, Chacheangsao 24120 Thailand.
Tel : +66 (0) 3852-0655-9, Fax : +66 (0) 3852-0664 ICEAAA sl $
Website : www.ttc-led.com — iy Ly - a

TTC LED LIGHT SPECIFICATION
MODEL : TTC-EL-089-110W

don. 1995/2551

1 Integrated packaging LED source ,dedicated heat dissipation system, high quality LED driver ,long lifespan
2 Well designed ,reasonable light distribution ,fitting lighting Standard

3 Aluminous alloy outer skin ,better heat dissipation ,lower weight ,higher safety

Specfication
Power 110W
745

5 s Average lllumination 8m > 21.5LUX

B Uniformity > 0.26

2 LED Luminous Efficiency >100 Lm/W

; 3 Luminous Efficiency >90%

) LED Initial Flux >9500Im

E Color Temperature 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K
Color Rendering Index Ra > 75
Input Voltage 100~277V ,50~60Hz
Power Factor > 0.95
Power Efficiency > 0.95%
Total Harmonic Distortion < 15%
Working Environment Temperature 30 45 ¢

Humidity 10%~95%

IP Rating IP66
Working Life >50,000 Hours
Material Aluminum Alloy
Packing Size 11 kg
Dimension 745 X 360 x 140 cm




‘\c High Power LED Street Lamp

TTC LED TECH ---Model : TTCLEDML015-120W

LED Street Lamp Series:Applicable to roads,squares,plant,communities and some open space for outdoor lighting.

210 150

240 120

721x

52.9Ix

2 L

40.41x

400

31.9')( 300 2100 60

2800

261x

EEL] 1500 an

TTC LED

Original technology witness strength,patent products lead the market

Parameter

Model

LED Consumption

System Consumption

Input Voltage

Working power frequency Range

Working Voltage

Working Current

Power Factor

Total Harmonic Distortion

Working Environment

Average Temperature in 24 hrs

Surface Highest temperature

Junction temperature(TJ)

Lamp Luminous Efficacy(Im/W)

LED Flux(lm)

Lamp Efficiency(%)

Color Temperature(K)

Color Rendering Index(Ra)

Life Span Time(h)

Protection Grade

Lens Light Transmittance

Beam Angle

Net Weight

Gorss Weight

-

N

Packing Size

MLO15-120W

120W

130W

ACB85~265V

47~63HZ

32V

3.75A

>0.95

<3%

Working Temperature : 40T ~60T
Working Humidity : 0~100%

<35°C

<60°C

<70°C
>100Lm/W

210800Lm

>90%

2500k~7000k
>80

>50000h
IP67

290%
90°~160°

9.1Kg
11.6Kg

105%x41x25cm

=
c TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd
11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220

Tel: 02-971-2100
www.itc-led.com

Fax:02-521-1951
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TTC LED TECH

LED Street Lamp Series:Applicable to roads,squares,plant,communities and some open space for outdoor lighting.

i\c High Power LED Street Lamp

—Model : TTCLEDML015-150W

6m —

m

8m

9m

10m

86.3Ix

63.41x

48.61x
38.4Ix

31.1Ix

TTC LED

Original technology witness strength,patent products lead the market

Parameter

Model

LED Consumption

System Consumption

MLO15-150W

150W

Input Voltage

165W

Working power frequency Range

Working Voltage

AC85~265V

47~63HZ

Working Current

32V

4.68A

Power Factor

Total Harmonic Distortion

>0.95

<3%

Working Environment

Average Temperature in 24 hrs

Working Temperature: -40C-60C
Working Humidity : 0-100%

Surface Highesttemperature

<357C

Junction temperature (TJ)

Lamp Luminous Efficacy (Im/W)

LED Flux (Im)

=60TC

<707C

2100Lm/W

Lamp Efficiency(%)

Color Temperature (K)

=13500Lm

=90%

2500k~7000k

Color Rendering Index (Ra)

>80

Life Span Time (h)

Protection Grade

>50000h

Lens Light Transmittance

IP67

=90%

Beam Angle

90° ~160°

Net Weight

12.3Kg

Gorss Weight

Packing Size

14.5Kg

-

N

114 X45X27cm

-c TTC LED Technology (Thailand) Co.,Ltd

11/60 Soi Phahonyothin48 , Anusaowaree , Bangkhen , Bangkok 10220

Tel: 02-971-2100
www.itc-led.com

Fax:02-521-1951
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